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(800) 888-8458
+1-651-681-7600
www.ergotron.com
sales@ergotron.com
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www.ergotron.com
info.eu@ergotron.com

Tokyo, Japan
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Dimensional & Range 
of Motion Illustrations

Ergotron®
LearnFit™ Adjustable Standing Desk

21.3"
(542mm)

22.8"
(580mm)

19.6"
(499MM)

25.9"
(658mm)

31.8"
(808mm)

23.9" (606mm)

21.9"
(555mm)

4" (100mm)1.9" (48mm)

< 15 lbs. (6.8 kg)


